
Deutsche Meisterschaft Männer & Frauen Freistil 

Aschaffenburg, 16.-18.03.2012

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

44kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jessica Schäfer RV Thalheim
SAS

6:03

12
6:00

13
0:42

04
 0  2  0  0  0  2  5 4

2 Annika Schmidt RSV Frankfurt/Oder
BRB

PS 4:2

31
4:07

14
PS 2:0

33
 2  7  0  0  0  4  7 2

3 Jasmin van Berkum Stommelner RV
NRW

4:00

04
PS 6:3

31
4:30

02
 1  3  0  0  0  2  6 3

4 Jane Schmieder AC Werdau
SAS

PS 4:0

33
PS 2:1

32
SS 6:0

51
 3  11  1  0  0  5  12 1
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